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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)

0+000.00 5.220 0.000 0.000

0+025.00 43.790 612.530 612.530

0+050.00 59.420 1305.050 1917.580 |
0+075.00 74.840 1678.210 3595.790 oK
0+100.00 14.080 1111.460 4707.240

0+101.19 3.050 10.200 4717.450
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+000.00 5.130 0.000 0.000
0+025.00 36.480 520.120 520.120
0+050.00 62.790 1240.780 1760.900
0+075.00 118.500 2266.140 4027.040
0+100.00 67.820 2329.030 6356.080
0+125.00 14.380 1003.090 7359.160
0+140.40 6.160 158.170 7517.330
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)

0+000.00 4.500 0.000 0.000
0+025.00 45.150 612.200 612.200
0+050.00 48.710 1191.520 1803.720
0+075.00 59.190 1335.990 3139.720
0+100.00 70.610 1622.500 4762.210
0+125.00 68.360 1714.270 6476.490
0+150.00 65.440 1712.500 8188.990
0+175.00 96.630 1993.990 10182.980
0+200.00 71.570 2102.470 12285.440
0+222.35 0.000 799.670 13085.110
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+000.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
0+025.00 23.040 288.020 288.020
0+050.00 50.060 883.100 1171.120
0+075.00 43.510 1207.100 2378.220
0+100.00 69.820 1446.030 3824.250
0+125.00 70.670 1737.920 5562.180
0+150.00 79.140 1899.420 7461.600
0+175.00 69.810 1861.870 9323.470
0+200.00 81.090 1953.980 11277.440
0+225.00 85.920 2087.700 13365.140
0+245.23 0.240 871.460 14236.590 Gl |
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)

0+000.00 6.760 0.000 0.000

0+025.00 47.790 681.930 681.930
0+050.00 95.320 1903.020 2584.950
0+075.00 22.570 1455.630 4040.580
0+100.00 16.000 477.640 4518.210
0+125.00 61.150 977.980 5496.190
0+150.00 55.370 1434.350 6930.540
0+175.00 18.310 934.900 7865.440
0+185.09 8.610 135.860 8001.300
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Station Cut Area (SG.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut V;(') (g

158+436.00 0.130 0.000 6‘;‘2 60
158+450.00 8.510 62.460 gé =
158+475.00 9,530 234.410 296. e
158+500.00 60.420 864.760 1161. 0
158+525.00 96,580 1962.550 3124.18
158+560.00 127.880 2805.740 5929.930
158+575.00 180.870 3957.200 9887.130
158+600.00 217.680 4981.860 14868.980
158+625.00 13.650 2891.660 17760.640
158+650.00 6.030 252,520 18013.170
158+675.00 4,970 131.210 18144.380
158+700.00 11,060 205.870 18350.240
158+725.00 11.740 281.580 18631.820
158+750.00 8.470 257.500 18889.320
158+775.00 3.740 149,870 19039.190
158+800.00 4.270 102.250 19141.440
158+825.00 12.190 202.970 19344.410
158+850,00 7.440 245.370 19589.780
158+875,00 15,710 296.370 19886.160
158+900.00 32.340 600.520 20486.680
158+925.00 19.610 641.620 21128.300
158+950,00 23.200 535,110 21663.410
158+975,00 39.260 780.820 22444230
159+000.00 48.470 1116.310 23560.540
159+025.00 83.910 1654.720 25215.260
159+050.00 91.540 2320.690 27535.960
159+075.00 74.420 2143.160 29679.110
159+100.00 48.320 1589.740 31268.860
159+125.00 70.520 1485.520 32754.380
159+150.00 60.590 1685.090 34439470
159+175.00 24.410 1062.480 35501.950
159+200.00 1.020 317.920 35819.870
159+225.00 0,000 12.880 35832.750
159+250.00 0.020 0.240 35832,990+" )




ey b kil S d | St

pmnpsan it mablmt bl

Qlata)l ) (11 ) 65 1 (1£7) S 0 A0kt cpass¥l 0093/, pusls / Ayl 3 phay ko)l OLASH ) Jlosd

(el solgll)
78889810 o) dui) 160 | 146 oS (po OleS
Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
159+276.00 0.010 0.390 35833.380
1594300.00 0.000 0.170 35833.550
1594325.00 0.010 0.090 35833.640
1594350.00 0.050 0.740 35834.380
159+375.00 0.010 0.780 35835.160
159+400.00 0.040 0.640 35835.800
159+425,00 0.000 0.520 35836.320
159+450.00 0.010 0.110 35836.430
159+475.00 0.000 0.120 35836.550
159+500.00 0.000 0.020 35836.570
159+525.00 12.030 152.500 35989.070
159+550,00 14.320 329.480 36318.560
159+575.00 17.640 404,010 36722.570
159+600.00 66.100 1059.800 37782.370
159+625.00 160.290 2718.970 40501.340
159+650.00 98.820 3285.200 43786.540
158+675.00 23.340 1526.990 45313.520
159+700.00 0.000 291.780 45605.300
159+725.00 0.000 0.000 45605.300
1598+750.00 0.000 0.000 45605.300
159+775,00 0.000 0.000 45605.300
159+800.00 0.000 0.000 45605.310
159+825.00 0.000 0.010 45605.320
159+850.00 0.000 0.010 45605.330
159+875.00 0.000 0.030 45605.360
159+900.00 70.940 903.180 46508.540
159+925.00 163.320 2928.270 49436.820
169+950.00 0.000 2041.510 51478.320
159+975.00 52.540 649.400 52127.720
159+999.50 18.260 867.330 52995.050
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(11 ) i) 160 oS JI 146 o5 (o SlsS pa>
Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)

0+000.00 5.220 0.000 0.000
0+025.00 43.790 612.530 612.530
0+050.00 59.420 1305.050 1917.580
0+075.00 74.840 1678.210 3595.790
0+100.00 14.080 1111.460 4707.250
0+125.00 3.050 10.200 4717.450
0+150.00 36.480 520.120 5237.570
0+175.00 62.790 1240.780 6478.350
0+200.00 118.500 2266.140 8744.490
0+225.00 67.820 2329.030 11073.520
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